
Gobierno del Estado
3.45 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 675090760031

432 kW/h $ 2,342

6 430 kW/h $472

79.85 % MES $ 1,870

$28,103.76 MXN $5,661.60 MXN $22,442.16 MXN

575 W 6 16.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240018

Gobierno del Estado  

6 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 28,103.76 $ 5,661.60 $ 0.00 $ 22,442.16 $ 22,442.16 $ 22,442.16

2 $ 28,946.87 $ 5,831.45 $ 0.00 $ 23,115.42 $ 23,115.42 $ 45,557.58

3 $ 29,815.28 $ 6,006.39 $ 0.00 $ 23,808.89 $ 23,808.89 $ 69,366.47

4 $ 30,709.74 $ 6,186.58 $ 0.00 $ 24,523.15 $ 24,523.15 $ 93,889.63

5 $ 31,631.03 $ 6,372.18 $ 0.00 $ 25,258.85 $ 25,258.85 $ 119,148.48

6 $ 32,579.96 $ 6,563.35 $ 0.00 $ 26,016.61 $ 26,016.61 $ 145,165.09

7 $ 33,557.36 $ 6,760.25 $ 0.00 $ 26,797.11 $ 26,797.11 $ 171,962.20

8 $ 34,564.08 $ 6,963.05 $ 0.00 $ 27,601.03 $ 27,601.03 $ 199,563.23

9 $ 35,601.00 $ 7,171.95 $ 0.00 $ 28,429.06 $ 28,429.06 $ 227,992.29

10 $ 36,669.03 $ 7,387.10 $ 0.00 $ 29,281.93 $ 29,281.93 $ 257,274.21

11 $ 37,769.10 $ 7,608.72 $ 0.00 $ 30,160.39 $ 30,160.39 $ 287,434.60

12 $ 38,902.18 $ 7,836.98 $ 0.00 $ 31,065.20 $ 31,065.20 $ 318,499.80

13 $ 40,069.24 $ 8,072.09 $ 0.00 $ 31,997.15 $ 31,997.15 $ 350,496.95

14 $ 41,271.32 $ 8,314.25 $ 0.00 $ 32,957.07 $ 32,957.07 $ 383,454.02

15 $ 42,509.46 $ 8,563.68 $ 0.00 $ 33,945.78 $ 33,945.78 $ 417,399.80

16 $ 43,784.74 $ 8,820.59 $ 0.00 $ 34,964.15 $ 34,964.15 $ 452,363.96

17 $ 45,098.28 $ 9,085.21 $ 0.00 $ 36,013.08 $ 36,013.08 $ 488,377.03

18 $ 46,451.23 $ 9,357.76 $ 0.00 $ 37,093.47 $ 37,093.47 $ 525,470.50

19 $ 47,844.77 $ 9,638.50 $ 0.00 $ 38,206.28 $ 38,206.28 $ 563,676.78

20 $ 49,280.11 $ 9,927.65 $ 0.00 $ 39,352.46 $ 39,352.46 $ 603,029.24

21 $ 50,758.52 $ 10,225.48 $ 0.00 $ 40,533.04 $ 40,533.04 $ 643,562.28

22 $ 52,281.27 $ 10,532.24 $ 0.00 $ 41,749.03 $ 41,749.03 $ 685,311.31

23 $ 53,849.71 $ 10,848.21 $ 0.00 $ 43,001.50 $ 43,001.50 $ 728,312.81

24 $ 55,465.20 $ 11,173.66 $ 0.00 $ 44,291.54 $ 44,291.54 $ 772,604.35

25 $ 57,129.16 $ 11,508.87 $ 0.00 $ 45,620.29 $ 45,620.29 $ 818,224.64


